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Programmanr. 204 Dames, 100m vlinderslag Senioren Open
10-11-2024 - 14:45 Inschrijflijst

11-12 jaar 11 - 12 50m: 1:37.95 - 25m: 1:37.95 / 13 jaar 13 50m: 1:28.50 - 25m: 1:28.50 / 14 jaar 14 50m: 1:26.70 - 25m: 1:26.70 /
15 jaar 15 50m: 1:19.90 - 25m: 1:19.90 / 16-17 jaar 16 - 17 50m: 1:16.10 - 25m: 1:16.10 / 18-19 jaar 18 - 19 50m: 1:15.60 - 25m: 1:15.60 /
20 jaar en ouder 20 + 50m: 1:14.60 - 25m: 1:14.60

Geb.

Gebjr 2011 - 2013
1 Aimee van Tongeren 11 0z&PC 1:14.83
2 Isabel Amelink 11  Deltasteur 1:18.05
3 Manora Ponne 11  Steenwijk 1934 1:19.10
4 Lisa Boogaard 11  Deltasteur 1:20.36
5 Sophie Kortenschijl 11 WS Twente 1:21.02
6 Olivia Boschloo 11 delJsel 1:25.09
7 Imke Oude Engberink 11  De Dinkel 1:27.05
8 Romyrle ter Maat 11  De Dinkel 1:27.76
9 Jinthe Kuiper 12 SWOL 1894 1:28.90
10 Naomi Vorenkamp 13 ZPC De Hof 1:33.00
11 Marit Vuist 13 Steenwijk 1934 1:35.88
12 Femke Keizer 12 Dedemsvaart-AC 1:36.24
13 Karlijn Siero 12 delJsel 1:36.34
14 Madeé Boezen 13 Zignea 1:37.93

Gebjr 2009 - 2010
1 Yaell EImerink 09 ZPC De Hof 1:10.93
2 Simone Faber 09 Deltasteur 1:13.00
3 Florien Pot 10 Oz&PC 1:14.66
4 Daphne Dijsselhof 09 Dedemsvaart-AC 1:15.42
5 Lynn ten Berge 10 De Dinkel 1:15.68
6 Nienke Bulter 09 De Dinkel 1:16.29
7 Jesmé Haytink 10 WS Twente 1:18.44
8 Eline Eertink 10 HetRavijn 1:22.85
9 Jente van 't Hul 10 Deltasteur 1:23.70
10 Ine-Joy Tilburg 10 Z&PV de Veene 1:25.89
11 Gwen Schuur 10 De Grunte 1:26.32
NG Ann Hietbrink 09  ZPC De Hof 1:11.22

Gebjr 2007 - 2008
1 Féline Sam 07  ZVZwartsluis 1:07.01
2 Emmelien Smelt 08  ZVZwartsluis 1:07.09
3 Leyona Lichtendonk 07 Dedemsvaart-AC 1:08.68
4 Flore Blok 08 0Oz&PC 1:10.88
5 Meyke Haytink 08 WS Twente 1:11.30
6 Sofie Kragt 07 Dedemsvaart-AC 1:12.06
7 Marlouke Weijland 08 Deltasteur 1:12.30
8 Esmee van Dijk 08 Het Ravijn 1:12.31
9 Esmee Nieuwenhuis 07  ZPC De Hof 1:13.27
10 Lois Waterham 08 Dedemsvaart-AC 1:14.56
11 Barbara Broekhuis 07  De Dinkel 1:14.74
12 Rosa Visscher 08 ZVZwartsluis 1:15.42
AFGEM Laurien Gliese-Slooijer 07  De Dinkel 1:10.90
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Programmanr. 204, Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Gebijr 2005 - 2006

1 Jolijn Liezen

2 Eline Lutters

3 Nouk Achterhuis

4 Renske Oude Egbrink

2004 en eerder

1 Ismay Lichtendonk
2 Isabelle Elsweier
3 Michelle Zomerdijk
4 Elisa Haverkate

5 Alessia Sluis

05
06
06
06

03

02
03

Steenwijk 1934
De Dinkel
Oz&PC
Oz&PC

Dedemsvaart-AC
OZ&PC
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZPC De Hof
Dedemsvaart-AC

1:05.91
1:10.07
1:12.48
1:13.69

1:01.23
1:06.21
1:07.50
1:11.54
1:13.60
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